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Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered
Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 7

Non-coded

195,768

357,166

766,248

265,691

237,455

2,773

2,509

110,778

259,509

458,738

256,050

237,378

2,770

2,458

136

1

0

1

2

0

0

84,854

97,656

307,510

9,640

75

3

51

Total 1,827,610 1,327,681 140 499,789

Doses Administered by Type

Pfizer 1,243,762 (68.1%)

494,576 (27.1%)

Moderna 89,132 (4.9%)

140 (0.0%)
AstraZeneca

Janssen

Pfizer AstraZeneca Moderna Janssen

Cohorts:    1=Long-term Res. Care Facilities   2=Frontline Healthcare Workers   3=Aged 70+   4=Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk   5=All Aged 60-69   7=Aged 16-59 at High Risk   Non-coded=No information provided
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Dose 1 Dose 2 Single Dose Tot. Cumulative

Please note the 
following:
1. There will be a one-day 
lag in publication. 
2. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due 
to a lag in a small number 
of cases between the 
actual administration of 
the vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
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